

Continuation

2160.05 m²

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of work					
① Const ⁿ of Benchmark and Reference Pillar etc					
① Const ⁿ of reference and working					
1.020 km @ 9990.90/km					
				→ Rs	10690.00
① Const ⁿ of reference and Pillar and burpee etc					
1.020 km @ 9289.67/km				→ Rs	9939.00
② Cleaning and grubbing road etc etc					
0.32 Hec @ 49496.70/Hec				→ Rs	15839.00
③ Const ⁿ of Subgrade and					
Earth Shoulder etc					
2010.19 m ³ @ 176.42/m ³				→ Rs	354738.00
1350.75 m ³ @ 176.42/m ³				→ Rs	238404.00
④ Const ⁿ of embankment with materials etc					
199.94 m ³ @ 174.83/m ³				→ Rs	34952.00
23494.00					
⑤ Const ⁿ of embankment with materials etc					
466.53 @ 58.59/m ³				→ Rs	27334.00
⑥ Providing box cutting etc all complete JCB					
52.50 m ³ @ 74.10/m ³				→ Rs	3890.00
⑦ Providing Sub base with well graded etc					
527.58 m ³ @ 2522.41/m ³				→ Rs	1330774
⑧ Earth work in excavation					
Structure etc					
49.65 m ³ @ 285.17/m ³				→ Rs	14159.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9) Sand Filling in sand n					
2.44m ³ @ 421.71/m ³ →					R 1029.00
(10) Providing RCC in sand n etc					
2.90m ³ @ 5685.33/m ³ →					R 16487.00
(11) Providing reinforcement in cement concrete etc					
1.50 m ² @ 61207.07/m ² →					R 91810.00
(12) Providing RCC work etc all complete					
21.59 m ³ @ 7286.47/m ³ →					R 157315.00
(13) providing and fixing mmsk guy board etc					
2 nos @ 11320.17/each →					R 22640.00
(14) Back filling behind abutment etc all complete					
14.40 m ³ @ 2435.08/m ³ →					R 35065.00
(15) providing weep hole etc all complete fab.					
20 nos @ 90.59/each →					R 1811.00
(16) providing and Laying CCM Gr (3) etc all					
212.49 m ³ @ 3154.59/m ³ →					R 670299.00
(17) Providing Cement Concrete etc all					
300.00 m ³ @ 6546.60/m ³ →					R 1963980
(18) Providing and applying primer coat etc					
2160.08 m ² @ 40.89/m ² →					R 88324.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(19) providing and applying fack coat etc etc					
2160.08m ² @ 13.87/m ² → Rs					29960.00
(20) m/s seal surface etc etc Complete job					
2160.08m ² @ 192.37/m ² → Rs					415529.00
(21) Providing and fixing kilometer and 200m					
(1) - 2 nos @ 2397.48/each → Rs					4795.00
(1) - 4 nos @ 646.58/each → Rs					2586.00
(22) providing and fixing boundary pillar etc etc					
20 nos @ 524.32/each → Rs					10486.00
(23) painting two coats on new concrete surface					
11.16m ² @ 96.40/m ² → Rs					1118.00
(24) painting on concrete surface etc					
100.00m ² @ 90.30/m ² → Rs					9030.00
(25) Road marking with dal optical etc					
214.40m ² @ 735.40/m ² → Rs					157336.00
(26) providing and fixing wooden board etc					
2 nos @ 11320.17/each → Rs					22640.00
(27) Retroreflective Traffic Signs etc					

Continuation

- (1) - 8 nos @ 3699.24/each → Rs 29594.00
(1) - 6 nos @ 5013.23/each → Rs 30079.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

Scanned by CamScanner